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Description

200410220005
84270

10/22/2004
12:57:00

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADTRAV
CORPORATIO
N

28 18 200410220005
84250

Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:18

200410220005
84270

10/22/2004
12:57:00

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADTRAV
CORPORATIO
N

28 18 200410220005
84250

Lot#:2 Book:28
Pg:18

200504070001
62530

04/07/2005
10:36:59

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPECTRUM
ENVIRONMEN
TAL
SERVICES INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200504070001
62520

04/07/2005
10:36:58

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPECTRUM
ENVIRONMEN
TAL
SERVICES INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200512070006
34720

12/07/2005
02:41:31

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VALLEYDALE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

22 147 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:22
Pg:147
Sub:DAVIS
ADDITION TO
VALLEYDALE
RESURVEY
LOT 1

200603290001
46520

03/29/2006
01:38:22

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

34 21 Lot#:1-57
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200604030001
53650

04/03/2006
03:27:50

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEDPLEX
GROUP LLC

15 20 200604030001
53630

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:20
Sub:MEDPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 2 4
AND 5

200605050002
11540

05/05/2006
08:08:56

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MSR
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200606220003
00820

06/22/2006
02:02:41

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

20 25 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:25
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
HIGHLANDS
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

200608300004
27960

08/30/2006
12:16:38

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARA TRUST 32 21 Lot#:6 Book:32
Pg:21
Sub:NARROW
S
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

200608300004
27960

08/30/2006
12:16:38

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARA TRUST 32 21 Lot#:1 Book:32
Pg:21
Sub:NARROW
S
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION



200612040005
86830

12/04/2006
01:53:00

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
JOHN L

35 135 Lot#:3 Book:35
Pg:135
Sub:CARRIAG
E CREEK
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

200612040005
86830

12/04/2006
01:53:00

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
JOHN L

13 133 Lot#:25
Book:13
Pg:133
Sub:CHELSEA
VILLAGE
ESTATE

200702090000
63070

02/09/2007
11:28:04

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PELHAM NP
LLC

200612270006
28080

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200705160002
28930

05/16/2007
02:51:57

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEEN
PROPERTIES
LLC

200705160002
28910

Other:SEE
INST

200801220000
26550

01/22/2008
10:31:33

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
JOHN L

23 111 Lot#:468
Book:23
Pg:111
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200810170004
09770

10/17/2008
03:31:55

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:21 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200810170004
09770

10/17/2008
03:31:55

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:20 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200810170004
09770

10/17/2008
03:31:55

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:22 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200810170004
09770

10/17/2008
03:31:55

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:23 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200910220003
98450

10/22/2009
02:14:12

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ADTRAV
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20041022000
584270

Other:SEE
INST

200911230004
34410

11/23/2009
01:08:26

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SPECTRUM
ENVIRONMEN
TAL
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20050407000
162530

201002180000
49530

02/18/2010
02:32:57

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SPECTRUM
ENVIRONMEN
TAL
SERVICES INC

Other:SEE
INST

201005100001
47160

05/10/2010
03:02:17

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COX FAMILY 4
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20050816000
421910

201105120001
42560

05/12/2011
12:50:15

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CALVIN
SOUTH LLC

Instr
#:20060622000
300820



200410220005
84270

10/22/2004
12:57:00

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADTRAV
CORPORATIO
N

28 18 200410220005
84250

Lot#:1 Book:28
Pg:18

200412150006
85620

12/15/2004
02:43:00

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
RIVER ROAD
LLC

8 181 Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:181

200412150006
85620

12/15/2004
02:43:00

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
RIVER ROAD
LLC

8 181 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:181

200508160004
21910

08/16/2005
02:03:04

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX FAMILY 4
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200512070006
34720

12/07/2005
02:41:31

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VALLEYDALE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


