	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Nan	ne= RED N	MOUNTAI	N BANK; I	Party Role	e= Secured	d party;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410220005 84270	10/22/2004 12:57:00	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADTRAV CORPORATIO N			28	18	200410220005 84250	Lot#:3 Book:28 Pg:18
200410220005 84270	10/22/2004 12:57:00	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADTRAV CORPORATIO N			28	18	200410220005 84250	Lot#:2 Book:28 Pg:18
200504070001 62530	04/07/2005 10:36:59	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPECTRUM ENVIRONMEN TAL SERVICES INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200504070001 62520	04/07/2005 10:36:58	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPECTRUM ENVIRONMEN TAL SERVICES INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200512070006 34720	12/07/2005 02:41:31	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VALLEYDALE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			22	147		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:22 Pg:147 Sub:DAVIS ADDITION TO VALLEYDALE RESURVEY LOT 1
200603290001 46520	03/29/2006 01:38:22	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			34	21		Lot#:1-57 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200604030001 53650	04/03/2006 03:27:50	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEDPLEX GROUP LLC			15	20	200604030001 53630	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:20 Sub:MEDPLEX RESURVEY OF LOTS 2 4 AND 5
200605050002 11540	05/05/2006 08:08:56	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MSR COMPANY LLC						Other:SEE INST
200606220003 00820	06/22/2006 02:02:41	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC			20	25		Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:25 Sub:GREYSTO NE HIGHLANDS COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
200608300004 27960	08/30/2006 12:16:38	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARA TRUST			32	21		Lot#:6 Book:32 Pg:21 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
200608300004 27960	08/30/2006 12:16:38	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARA TRUST			32	21		Lot#:1 Book:32 Pg:21 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION

	12/04/2006 01:53:00	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, JOHN L		35	135		Lot#:3 Book:35 Pg:135 Sub:CARRIAG E CREEK SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
200612040005 86830	12/04/2006 01:53:00	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, JOHN L		13	133		Lot#:25 Book:13 Pg:133 Sub:CHELSEA VILLAGE ESTATE
200702090000 63070	02/09/2007 11:28:04	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PELHAM NP LLC				200612270006 28080	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200705160002 28930	05/16/2007 02:51:57	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEEN PROPERTIES LLC				200705160002 28910	Other:SEE INST
200801220000 26550	01/22/2008 10:31:33	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, JOHN L		23	111		Lot#:468 Book:23 Pg:111 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200810170004 09770	10/17/2008 03:31:55	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC		3	34		Lot#:21 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
200810170004 09770	10/17/2008 03:31:55	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC		3	34		Lot#:20 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
200810170004 09770	10/17/2008 03:31:55	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC		3	34		Lot#:22 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
200810170004 09770	10/17/2008 03:31:55	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC		3	34		Lot#:23 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
200910220003 98450	10/22/2009 02:14:12	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ADTRAV CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20041022000 584270	Other:SEE INST
200911230004 34410	11/23/2009 01:08:26	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SPECTRUM ENVIRONMEN TAL SERVICES INC				Instr #:20050407000 162530	
201002180000 49530	02/18/2010 02:32:57	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SPECTRUM ENVIRONMEN TAL SERVICES INC					Other:SEE INST
201005100001 47160	05/10/2010 03:02:17	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COX FAMILY 4 INVESTMENT S LLC				Instr #:20050816000 421910	
201105120001 42560	05/12/2011 12:50:15	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CALVIN SOUTH LLC				Instr #:20060622000 300820	

200410220005 84270	10/22/2004 12:57:00	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADTRAV CORPORATIO N		28	18	Lot#:1 Book:28 Pg:18
200412150006 85620	12/15/2004 02:43:00	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHABA RIVER ROAD LLC		8	181	Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:181
200412150006 85620	12/15/2004 02:43:00	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHABA RIVER ROAD LLC		8	181	Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:181
200508160004 21910	08/16/2005 02:03:04	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	STATEMENT	COX FAMILY 4 INVESTMENT S LLC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200512070006 34720	12/07/2005 02:41:31	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	FINANCING STATEMENT	VALLEYDALE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST